Summer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 12/13/2024
2 & Below RR - 28 teams

Last Name First Name

Placing TQtal Total

Time  Cattle
1 38.72 10 Harker
1 38.72 10 Harker
2 45.17 10 Beecher
2 45.17 10 Morris
3 50.92 10 Harker
3 50.92 10 Morris
4 51.55 10 Baumann
4 51.55 10 Harker
5 54.69 10 Beecher
5 54.69 10 Schafer
6 54.7 10 Beecher
6 54.7 10 Murphy
2 & Below RR - Individual Winners
Placing Last First Amount

Name Name Won

All levels HC RR - 28 teams

Total
Time
40.36
40.36
43.69
43.69
46.17
46.17
46.93
46.93
45.84
45.84
47.4
47.4

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name First Name

Hye
Milosevic
Lafferty
Loveland
Hye
Rubsam
Loveland
Rubsam
Loveland
Milosevic
Loveland
Loveland

Penny
Grace
Ailynn
Carl
Penny
Carl
Brigitte
Grace
Ailynn
Rachel
Ailynn
Jaelyn

Christine
Loraine
Walt
Matt
Christine
Samantha
Matt
Samantha
Matt
Loraine
Matt
Janine

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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All levels HC RR - Individual Winners

New Jersey State Championships - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 12/14/2024

#6 HC 4 Inc - 43 teams

Placing i?;fel gecl)tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;/(())lrllnt Points
1 87.99 20  Anderson  Peggy  $263.25 8
1 87.99 20 To Edit Open $263.25 8
2 89.74 20 Morris Carl $157.95 7
2 89.74 20 Zaremba Marek  $157.95 7
3 101.39 19 Hale Madison $105.30 6
3 101.39 19 Smith Jacque  $105.30 6
4 108.48 18  Anderson  Peggy $0.00 5
4 108.48 18 Milosevic  Loraine $0.00 5
5 107.88 17 Rex Dylan $0.00 4
5 107.88 17 Zaremba Marek $0.00 4
6 105.85 15 Holness  Dalayni $0.00 3
6 105.85 15 Smith Jacque $0.00 3
7 42.76 10 Rubsam  Samantha  $0.00 2
7 42.76 10 Zaremba Marek $0.00 2
8 46.68 10 Rubsam  Samantha  $0.00 1
8 46.68 10 To Edit Open $0.00 1
9 46.89 10 Beecher  Ailynn $0.00 0.5
9 46.89 10 Brown Hope $0.00 0.5
#6 HC 4 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt

1 87.99 20 Anderson  Peggy $84.00

1 87.99 20 To Edit Open $84.00

2 89.74 20 Morris Carl $56.00

2 89.74 20 Zaremba  Marek $56.00

#8 class - 36 teams

Placing i?;fel gecl)tﬁle Last Name First Name A\n;/(())lrllnt Points



100.21
100.21
108.02
108.02
108.2
108.2
90.51
90.51
95.42
95.42
97.75
97.75
104.13
104.13
105.42
105.42
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#Master/youth - 21 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 88.62 20
1 88.62 20
2 103.12 20
2 103.12 20
3 111.24 19
3 111.24 19
4 108.36 15
4 108.36 15
5 105.87 14

Beginner - 13 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 98.36 20

1 98.36 20

2 109.99 20

20
20
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Rex

Zaremba
Anderson
Milosevic

Rex
Rex

Defabrites

To Edit

Milosevic

Rubsam
Smith
To Edit
Lafferty
Morris

Defabrites

Smith

Last Name First Name

Beecher
Murphy
Murphy
Rubsam
Murphy
Smith
Murphy
Smith
Smith

Last Name First Name

Holness
Schafer
Holness

Dylan
Marek

Peggy
Loraine

Stephanie

Dylan
Gavin
Open
Loraine
Samantha
Jacque
Open
Walt
Carl
Gavin
Jacque

Ailynn
Jaelyn
Jaelyn
Samantha
Jaelyn
Jacque
Jaelyn
Stephen
Jacque

Dalayni
Rachel
Dalayni

$324.00
$324.00
$194.40
$194.40
$129.60
$129.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$170.10
$170.10
$113.40
$113.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$125.00
$125.00
$0.00
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Points
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0.5

Points

2
2
1



3
3

107.44
107.44

17
17

Nardone
Schafer

Marian
Rachel

$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



